Breakfast Menu

HARA=2—

8:00 ~ 10:00

d’ici Breakfast Plate
BE v — |

2,600

R 3FE (b hAE])
Three Kinds of Bread (Refill Available)

AOPV R ¥ 2 — W& — BRI 4 Fa—w
AOP Lescure Butter Choice of Confiture
o n TR —Y a7 o B NR—yF— R
Prosciutto Fromage Blanc Camembert Cheese

a—tb—, AE TG ADAT 2—R

Coffee, Tea, or Mandarin Orange Juice

SANDWICH
Y FAL v F
NRe—= (Nb - P=bF NNV - EFEvVrvrI) 1,000

Panini (Ham, Tomato, Basil, Mozzarella)

CAKE SET
ry—*tv b
ry—%ty b 1,300
Cake & Café Set

ZAVEYYaaz I AN RA
Fondant au Chocolat or Tarte aux Pommes

a—t— g AE
Coftee or Tea

A=2—OHFIC2EZT LT, ZEERBHEN TSI T, BRHSIBAOBAMRRE LD T,

Menu items may change without any prior notice. All prices are in Japanese yen, including consumption tax.




VIENNOISERIE

rmayvyy v

Croissant

Aa oy
Melon Bread

<747 (FxFANNFF)
Muffin (Caramel Banana)

H R v

Canelé

= Fv—Xyaao
Chocolate Madeleine

V4T TRY) —

CAKE

r—%

RNy r—% (v4—27=F¥tmry)

Pound Cake (Weekend Citron)

ZAE Y aaF

Fondant au Chocola

A

Tarte aux Pommes

200

200

270

300

350

350

750

750

A=2—OHFICOEZT LT, ZEERBHEN TSI T, BRHSIBAOBAMRRER D T T,

Menu items may change without any prior notice. All prices are in Japanese yen, including consumption tax.



