

Breakfast Menu

朝食メニュー

8:00 ~ 10:00

d'ici Breakfast Plate

朝食プレート

2,600

パン3種（おかわり可）

Three Kinds of Bread (Refill Available)

AOPレスキュールバター

AOP Lescure Butter

選べるコンフィチュール

Choice of Confiture

生ハム
Prosciutto

フロマージュブラン
Fromage Blanc

カマンベールチーズ
Camembert Cheese

コーヒー、紅茶 または みかんジュース

Coffee, Tea, or Mandarin Orange Juice

SANDWICH

サンドイッチ

パニーニ（ハム・トマト・バジル・モッツアレラ）

Panini (Ham, Tomato, Basil, Mozzarella)

1,000

ケーキセット

Cake & Café Set

1,300

CAKE SET

ケーキセット

フォンダンショコラ または タルトポム

Fondant au Chocolat or Tarte aux Pommes

コーヒー または 紅茶

Coffee or Tea

メニューの内容につきましては、変更となる場合がございます。表示料金は税込の日本円表示となります。
Menu items may change without any prior notice. All prices are in Japanese yen, including consumption tax.

VIENNOISERIE

ヴィエノワズリー

クロワッサン	200
Croissant	
メロンパン	200
Melon Bread	
マフィン (キャラメルバナナ)	270
Muffin (Caramel Banana)	

CAKE

ケーキ

カヌレ	300
Canelé	
マドレーヌショコラ	350
Chocolate Madeleine	
パウンドケーキ (ウィークエンドシトロン)	350
Pound Cake (Weekend Citron)	
フォンダンショコラ	750
Fondant au Chocolat	
タルトポム	750
Tarte aux Pommes	